
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
4 

61 
1 

128 
19 
63 

8 
43 

9 
143 

50 
52 
89 
68 
10 

Name 
FOUR 
LOSNA 
BARON 
BAUZ 
CICENC 
ALFA156TS 
TEONE81 
ALEMAZDINA 
K71 
INDY 
KARUSSELL 
ERMAX 
ALBE013 
METALGRISO 
JACOPO RINALDI 

Class 
4 - Cup 
5 - Superlight 
4 - Cup 
6 - Open 
2 - Gentleman 
4 - Cup 
3 - Master 
2 - Gentleman 
3 - Master 
3 - Master 
2 - Gentleman 
3 - Master 
4 - Cup 
2 - Gentleman 
3 - Master 

Best Tm 
1:17.366 
1:18.512 
1:18.624 
1:18.927 
1:19.206 
1:19.216 
1:19.563 
1:21.019 
1:21.155 
1:21.413 
1:21.652 
1:21.725 
1:22.813 
1:23.356 
1:25.044 

Diff 

1.146 
1.258 
1.561 
1.840 
1.850 
2.197 
3.653 
3.789 
4.047 
4.286 
4.359 
5.447 
5.990 
7.678 

Gap 

1.146 
0.112 
0.303 
0.279 
0.010 
0.347 
1.456 
0.136 
0.258 
0.239 
0.073 
1.088 
0.543 
1.688 

In Lap 
12 

5 
9 
2 
7 
5 

13 
10 
10 

6 
12 

2 
6 

10 
5 

Best Speed 
109,350 
107,754 
107,601 
107,188 
106,810 
106,797 
106,331 
104,420 
104,245 
103,915 
103,610 
103,518 
102,158 
101,492 

99,478 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Live timng & Download: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LLCC 
Gruppi 

Prove Libere 1 - Gruppo C 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:03:06 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/10/2017 11:00 


